SABINO 71 ANOS

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Feminino

Coloc.  Num.

1 682
2 673
3 683
4 580
5 582
6 493
7 496
8 489
9 596
10 588
11 616
12 609
13 594
14 491
15 498
16 605
17 499
18 610
19 490
20 495
21 613
22 486
23 604
24 583
25 612
26 579
27 614
28 592
29 587
30 576
31 578

Nome
PATY RODRIGUES
ELISANGELA AP BARBOSA GONCALVES
ALINE SORAIA YAMANE LOPES
ISABELA STREICHER
JANAINA SANTOS
CARMEN TIOLLI
DAIANA REGINA APARECIDA NUNES
ANDREIA DE SOUZA
LUCIA LARAIA CASTILHO
JULIANA CASARINI SIKACHO LAMBER
VIVIANE KUNITAKE
SHIRLEY CAMPOS
LETICIA SPENGLER
BRUNA RODRIGUES
ELEN ANE PEREIRA DA SILVA
ROSANGELA DINIZ PERES
ELLEN CLAUDIA FABIANI
SIMONE CRISTINA DE MELLO TONELLI
ANNA CAROLINE DE SOUZA RIBEIRO
CINTHIA GIARETTA VERONA PEREIRA
THAYLA DE SOUZA SUSSAI
ANA GABRIELA LIMA DOS SANTOS
ROBERTA FRAQUETE
JENNIFER GABRIELLY MENDONGCA
TELMA REBOLO

ISABELA RODRIGO
VALERIA CRISTINA DE MORAIS
LARISSA HONORATO

JOSIANE ROCHA QUITERIO
GIOVANNA DINIZ PERES DE SOUZA
GRAZIELI RODRIGUES

DM EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS

Sx. ldd.
F 43
F 36
F 38
F 41
F 38
F 32
F 36
F 45
F 38
F 25
F 40
F 44
F 27
F 29
F 42
F 43
F 43
F 50
F 30
F 38
F 30
F 23
F 42
F 25
F 54
F 33
F 41
F 28
F 44
F 26
F 44

Faixa
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099

Cl.Fx.

10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18

19
20
21

Equipe
TIME A/ REINO DOS SONHOS
ATLETISMO LINS
EMPORIO BOM VIVER
TIME CILADA
FAMILIA RUNNERS LINS

GUERREIROS DE PROMISSAO
E-FIT PROMISSAO
EAGLES RUNNER - LINS/SP

EAGLES RUNNER - LINS/SP
FAMILIA RUNNERS LINS
EAGLES RUNNER - LINS/SP

PIRAJUI RUNNERS
E-FIT PROMISSAO
PENAPOLIS

H7 CORRIDA
GUAIGARA
GTA RUN BEER
PLANETA AGUA PROMISSAO

ROBSON MELLO STUDIO E
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

ROBSON MELLO STUDIO E
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

SABINO
PIRAJUI RUNNERS

FAMILIA RUNNERS LINS

dmeventosesportivos.com.br

Tempo
00:24:09.63
00:25:16.95
00:25:34.35
00:25:54.07
00:26:43.46
00:26:48.87
00:27:20.83
00:27:47.77
00:28:17.40
00:28:20.28
00:28:47.32
00:28:54.17
00:29:40.08
00:29:39.07
00:29:42.52
00:30:09.28
00:30:33.83
00:30:43.81
00:31:04.81
00:31:05.82
00:31:53.75
00:32:01.91
00:32:10.00
00:32:21.63
00:32:26.67

00:32:20.44
00:34:12.66

00:34:41.69

00:34:38.45
00:35:02.64

00:34:53.29

Pagina:

Liquido
00:24:05.85
00:25:12.34
00:25:30.86
00:25:40.96
00:26:32.65
00:26:36.15
00:27:12.87
00:27:35.60
00:27:37.72
00:28:09.71
00:28:18.81
00:28:44.96
00:29:03.83
00:29:25.58
00:29:27.32
00:29:43.99
00:30:23.35
00:30:33.43
00:30:54.71
00:30:55.25
00:31:43.04
00:31:52.85
00:31:53.28
00:32:05.07
00:32:07.55

00:32:14.72
00:34:05.42

00:34:22.13

00:34:22.78
00:34:37.41

00:34:39.21



Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45

46
47
48

49

50
51

Num.

599

488
611
593
607
586
484
591
590
598
485
497

585
494

608
581
575

584

595
589

Nome

MARIA FERNANDA CASTARANELI

ANA PAULA SMANIOTTI

TANIA CRISTINA ESPANGA

LETICIA ALVES

ROSELI APARECIDA DA SILVA MARTINS
JOICE APARECIDA DE LIMA

AMANDA CRISTINA MORETIN

LARISSA DINALLI FERRARI CARRIJO
KEYLLA SANTOS

MARIA DE LOURDES LIMA DA SILVA
ANA CLARA SOLFA JUNQUEIRA

DAIYANE AKEMI MORIMOTO DOS
SANTOS

JESSICA LEYNE NUNES DA SILVA
CIBELE DE SOUZA FERREIRA
GABANELLA

ROSEMIR THEODORO CHAVES ROMAO

ISABELLA CHARLES MARCHIORI

FRANCISCA DIANA CHARLES
MARCHIORI

JESSICA CAROLINE DE LIMA SILVA
SIQUEIRA

LILIANA BERTONI NICOLETI
JULIANA WOLPERT

DM EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS

SABINO 71 ANOS

Sx. ldd.
F 38
F 43
F 33
F 28
F 55
F 4
F 4
F 37
F 32
F 51
F 32
F 36
F 31
F 45
F 61
F 17
F 45
F 30
F 35
F 30

Faixa

F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099

F0099
F0099

CI.Fx.
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34
35

36
37
38

39

40
41

Equipe

ROBSON MELLO STUDIO E
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

EAGLES RUNNER - LINS/SP

EAGLES RUNNER - LINS/SP

EAGLES RUNNER - LINS/SP

GUERREIROS DE PROMISSAO
LINS
FAMILIA RUNNERS LINS
E-FIT PROMISSAO
LINS
ATLETISMO SABINO

PROMISSAO

ATLETISMO GETULINA
SABINO

TIME CILADA
LINS
LINS

ROBSON MELLO STUDIO E
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

EAGLES RUNNER - LINS/SP
LINS

dmeventosesportivos.com.br

Tempo

00:34:44.29

00:35:22.87
00:35:37.93
00:35:56.58
00:35:34.54
00:36:50.53
00:37:22.92
00:37:40.04
00:38:00.06
00:37:42.17
00:38:51.53
00:40:05.56

00:40:48.45

00:41:16.95

00:41:15.60
00:43:19.67
00:43:20.83

00:45:15.12

00:47:06.15
00:48:38.71

Pagina:

Liquido
00:34:44.29
00:35:01.97
00:35:17.03
00:35:26.75
00:35:29.62
00:36:28.81
00:37:10.55
00:37:28.36
00:37:37.95
00:37:39.79
00:38:30.22
00:39:48.84

00:40:34.46

00:41:01.75

00:41:02.07
00:42:56.73
00:42:57.89

00:44:56.80

00:46:49.63
00:48:15.67



